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KFP

Designad av

Glasskydds för glas 24-25.5mm L=4000mm, aluminium obehand. utför.

(exkl. Glasmonteringsband!)

11211428110

SkalaStorlek

A4  

Skapad

Ändrats

12/09/2023

 

 

Beskrivning

Artikelnummer

Kommentar

 

5
7

26

28

4000

19 1

90.7008.191.00


